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Item Desc

TRACK SHOE; HITACHI; HI0004092

ROLLER; TRACK; LOAD; BRADKEN; OH2500RL-1A
BUCKET ASSY; REPAIRED;HITACHI; HJ5008877
IDLER ASSY; TRACK RLR; FRONT; BRADKEN; OH2500F11340-1A
TUMBLER DRV; MECH; BRADKEN; DH2500DT11-1
RADIATOR; HITACHI; HI4729841

CYLINDER BUCKET; REPAIRED HJ4402137 TO SUIT EX2500
CORE; RADIATOR; HITACHI; HJ4673182

COOLER; VEHR OIL; REPAIRED; HITACHI; HJ4427952
RADIATOR; REPAIRED; HITACHI HJ4658349
BEARING; HITACHI; HJ4352640

ROLLER; RETURN; BRADKEN; OH2500RR-1A

SEAL SET; HITACHI; 4422494

YOKE; UNIVERSAL JOINT; HITACHI 2036902

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4433056

CYLINDER ASSY; STICK; HITACHI; RECONDITIONED; HJ4418067
CARTRIDGE; HITACHI; 2036974

BEARING; HITACHI; HJ4331741

SEAL SET; HITACHI; H14407494

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4325451

VALVE; SLOW RETURN; HITACHI; 4465249

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4190293

PUMP; RECIP; PISTON; HITACHI; H14427045

STEP; FRAME; HITACHI; 7051267

SHAFT; HITACHI; HJ3071319

BUSHING; SLV; HITACHI; HI4459227

BUSH; HITACHI; HJ4392649

PIN; HITACHI; HI8091737

VALVE; SLOW; RETURN; HITACHI; 0706909

LINK; B; HITACHI; HJ9161504

FAN; ENG; C/W MTR; HITACHI; H14438786
CARTRIDGE; HITACHI; 2036973

Group Description

Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Qty on Hand Value on Hand
78 253,563
132,547
66,011
58,368
48,006
42,481
38,783
38,198
22,621
18,295
18,051
17,626
17,401
14,122
13,557
13,294
11,734
11,582
10,198
9,515
8,921
8,538
8,053
7,531
7,508
7,183
7,117
6,630
6,436
6,260
6,113
6,081
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Kansanshi
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FQMO

Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi

WIRING HARNESS; 4924742

BOLT; M/C; HITACHI; HJJ833618

PIN; HITACHI; 4338568

GUARD; HITACHI; HJ8080560

LINK; B; HITACHI; HJ9161503

PLATE; THRUST; HITACHI; HJ3099698
BOLT; M/C; HITACHI; 9766762

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4345430
COVER; HITACHI; 2036969

WIRING HARNESS; ENG; HITACHI; 2057829
PIN; HITACHI; HI8075718

SPACER; HITACHI; 4347723

GUARD; HITACHI; HJ8080528

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4386555

FAN; HITACHI; HI4636339

STEP; 6024937

CONTROLLER; ELECTRIC; HITACHI; YA0O0010954
VALVE; HITACHI; HJ0770403
ACCUMULATOR; HYD; HITACHI; HJ4186036
SWITCH; BOX; LADDER; HITACHI; 9266563
CONTROLLER; LINCOLN; UF008-01RS
COVER; HITACHI; 3070160

PIN; HITACHI; HI8068990

PUMP; RECIP; PISTON; REPAIRED; HITACHI; H14455484
TANK; RADIATOR; OVERFLOW; HITACHI; 6024973
COVER; HITACHI; 3088351

CONTROLLER; MC2/C; HITACHI; H19273426
PIN; HITACHI; H14452423

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4386556

PIPE ASSY; MTL; HITACHI; HI8069192
PLUG; SEAL; HITACHI; HJ4411376
BUSHING; SLV; HITACHI; HJ4385639
VALVE; SAFETY RELIEF; HITACHI; HI069500

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
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5,859
5,835
5,802
5,665
5,657
5,621
5,553
5,166
5,094
4,900
4,768
4,742
4,652
4,576
4,413
4,353
4,312
4,273
4,263
3,960
3,862
3,862
3,839
3,802
3,797
3,747
3,676
3,647
3,601
3,427
3,405
3,338
3,331
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WIRING HARNESS; ENG; HITACHI; 3116317
PULLEY; GRV; HITACHI; HI3069669

COVER; HITACHI; HI3097370

WIRING HARNESS; ENG; HITACHI; 2057801
SPACER; HITACHI; 4372449

AIRCON; UNIT; HITACHI; 4621638

COVER; HITACHI; HI3097369

COVER; HITACHI; 1021089

CONTROL; HITACHI; HI4371485

PIN; HITACHI; HI8063324

CONTROLLER; DLU; HITACHI; HJ9273425
RELAY; ELECTROMAG; HITACHI; H14447056
DOOR; HITACHI; HI9268414

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4295089

KIT; CONNECTOR; HITACHI; HJ4460444
BLADDER; HITACHI; H14404127

PLATE; MTL;HITACHI; 4339443

BUSHING; PIN; HITACHI; 4379184

NET; HITACHI; 4673169

VALVE; RELIEF; HITACHI; 0695005
SENSOR; HITACHI; HJ4335020

PIPE ASSY; MTL; HITACHI; HI8069809

FAN; HITACHI; HI4670618;

PIPE; ASSY; MTL; HITACHI; 8095832

LINER; SHROUD; RADIATOR; HITACHI; 4673168
SWITCH; HITACHI; HJ4623860

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4652763
ACCUMULATOR; HYD; HITACHI; YA00025672
LUBE OIL; PORT; HITACHI; HJ4404142
PLATE; RUBBER; HITACHI; Hl4447544
PLUG; SEAL; HITACHI; HI4411377

GASKET; HITACHI; HJ4488379

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4332593

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
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3,261
3,113
3,076
3,054
3,047
2,990
2,983
2,690
2,645
2,458
2,435
2,284
2,255
2,245
2,189
2,089
2,013
1,995
1,993
1,917
1,838
1,823
1,812
1,776
1,719
1,696
1,682
1,625
1,624
1,613
1,529
1,484
1,460
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Kansanshi
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Kansanshi
Kansanshi
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Kansanshi
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Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
FQMO

Kansanshi

BOLT; HITACHI; HJJ932701

GASKET; HITACHI; HJ4488378

PIPE; HITACHI; 8069812

WIRING HARNESS; HITACHI; HI3116316
HOSE; NONOMTL; HITACHI; 4344601
BRACKET; HITACHI; HI8080534

PLATE; THRUST; HITACHI; HI3094648
PLUG; SEAL; HITACHI; HJ4411378

STAY; HITACHI; 4473172

HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4180363
PIN; HITACHI; HI8074754

TUBE ASSY; MTL; HITACHI; HJ8104921
HOSE; NONMTL; HITACHI; HJ4652810
O-RING; HITACHI; H14344772
MOUNTING RUBBER; HITACHI; 4612492
HANDRAIL; HITACHI; HI7051413

MAT; FLOOR; CABIN; HITACHI; 2054263
BUSHING; SLV; HITACHI; HJ4098098
SPACER; HITACHI; HI4339438

BOLT; M/C; HITACHI; HJJ833390

MAT; FLOOR; CABIN; HITACHI; 3106023
STOPPER; HITACHI; HI8077839

MAT; FLOOR; CABIN; HITACHI; 3106024
BUSHING; SLV; HITACHI; HJ4385642
CLAMP; HITACHI; 4362447

DEEP STIP; HITACHI; 4656959

COVER; HITACHI; 6024987

CAP; BREATHER; HITACHI; HJ4387692
SHIM; HITACHI; HJ4339542

SHIM; HITACHI; HJ4339543

WIRING HARNESS; ENG; HITACHI; 4700451
COVER; ENGINE MODULE; HITACHI; HJ8106597
MAT; FLOOR; CABIN; HITACHI; 3106025

Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage

Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
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1,442
1,429
1,398
1,323
1,307
1,280
1,244
1,218
1,139
1,131
1,079
1,070
1,046
934
916
914
892
836
743
730
702
687
630
624
624
562
553
442
431
366
351
327
270



Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi
Kansanshi

BOLT; M/C; HITACHI; HJJ932202

WASHER; FLAT; HITACHI; 4345655

SHIM; HITACHI; HJ4339536

SHIM; STEP LADDER; HITACHI; 4619394
MAT; FLOOR; CABIN; HITACHI; 4640514
O-RING; HITACHI; HJ4163135

BRACKET; STEP LADDER; HITACHI; 8100937
SCREW; SKT HD; HITACHI; J460410
WASHER; HITACHI; A590114

Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Undercarriage
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare
Hitachi EX2500 Excavator Spare

Total

24
15
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192
152
96
94
93
85
64
13

1190965



